Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 11-3-0 APBA: 10-4-0

Offensive Stats: Defensive Stats:
Replay Actual Replay Actual
TOTAL
First Downs 245 17.5 17.4 191 13.6 13.3
Rushing 131 9.4 8.1 59 4.2 4.4
Passing 86 6.1 7.6 103 7.4 8
Penalty 28 2 1.6 29 2.1 0.9
Rushes 488 34.9 36.7 338 241 25.9
Yards Gained (Net) 2369 169.2 151.9 1067 76.2 82.3
Average Gain 4.9 4.1 3.2 3.2
Passes Attempted 301 21.5 21 377 26.9 26.5
Completed 167 11.9 11.9 194 13.9 13.9
Percent Completed 55.5 55.5 56.8 51.5 51.5 52.3
Total Yards Gained 2069 147.8 151.5 2452 1751 177.9
Passer Tackled 42 3 2.6 22 1.6 1.6
Yards Lost 297 21.2 18.9 173 124 13.9
Net Yards Gained 1772 126.6 132.6 2279  162.8 164
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play 5.2 5.6 5.7 5.8
Yards Gained Per Completion 12.4 12.7 12.6 12.8
Net Yards Gained
Rushing and Passing 4141 295.8 284.6 3346 239 246.3
Percent Total Yards - Rushing 57.2 534 31.9 334
Percent Total Yards - Passing 42.8 46.6 68.1 66.6
Ball Control Plays 831 59.4 60.3 737 52.6 54
Average Gain (Net) S 4.7 4.5 4.6
Interceptions
Had Intercepted 13 0.9 0.9 30 21 2
Yards Opponents Returned 168 12.4 417 29.8
Returned by Opponents for TD 3 0.1 5 0.3




Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 11-3-0 APBA: 10-4-0

Punts 64 4.6 44 68 4.9 5
Yards Punted 2596 1854 177.4 2866 204.7 195.4
Average Yards Per Punt 40.6 40 421 39.1

Punt Returns 44 3.1 24 42 3 2.1
Yards Returned 314 224 21.9 128 9.1 8.1
Average Yards Per Return 71 9 3 3.9
Returned for TD 0 0.1 0 0

Kickoff Returns 33 2.4 3.1 72 5.1 4.8
Yards Returned 787 56.2 68.5 1523 108.8 101.9
Average Yards Per Return 23.8 22.3 21.2 21.3
Returned for TD 1 0.1 0 0

Penalties 77 55 4.1 93 6.6 6.4
Yards Penalized 723 51.6 471 774 55.3 57.5

Fumbles 27 1.9 1.9 33 2.4 2.1

Lost 17 1.2 0.7 16 1.1 0.9

Total Points Scored 343 24.5 24.8 198 141 14.4
Touchdowns (Total) 37 26 29 19 14 1.6
Touchdowns Rushing 15 11 1.1 6 0.4 0.5
Touchdowns Passing 15 11 1.4 10 0.7 1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries 7 0.5 0.4 3 0.2 0.1
*Extra Points 37 2.6 2.9 18 1.3 1.6
Safeties 0 0 0 0 0 0
Field Goals 28 2 14 22 1.6 1.1
Field Goal Attempts 36 2.6 2.1 31 2.2 1.9
Percent Successful 77.8 69 71 61.5




Actual: 10-4-0

Farr

Taylor
Landry
Owens
Triplett
Eddy
Maxwell
Munson
Walton, L
McCullouch

Receiving:
Sanders
Walton, L
Farr

Taylor
Hughes
McCullouch
Triplett
Owens
Brown

Passing:
Munson
Landry

Punt Returns:
Barney

Eddy

Vaughn
Walton, L

Kickoff
Returns

Williams
Eddy
Barney
Naumoff
Vaughn
Walton, L
Mooney
Owens

Punting:
Weaver

157
197
32
37
44
1

= AW -2 O,

Rec.
49
34
28

N O NN

Att
157
144

No.
32

N N o

No.

No.
64

Estimated W/L: 11-3-0

824
755
412
150
149
38
29
14
0

-2

Yards
670
447
200
240
253
152

16
24
67

Com
82
85

FC

e

Yrds
412
190

98

23
16
10
32

Yrds
2596

5.2
3.8
12.9
41
3.4
2.5
29.0
4.7
0.0
-2.0

Avg.
13.7
13.1

71
10.9
211
19.0

23

4.8
33.5

Pct
Com
52.2
59.0

Yrds
260
38
12

Avg.
24.2
23.8
49.0

3.0
23.0
16.0
10.0
32.0

Avg.
40.6

48
44
80
23
19

8
29
11

0

Long
37
61
53
42
50
44

10
38

Yards
Gained
1158
911

Avg.
8.1
4.8
6.0
2.0

Long

100
27

68

6

23

16

10

32

Long
84

OO0 OO ~~0 PO >

D

OO OO W-2 NP~

TD

©

Long
38
48

TD

OO OO0 O0OOo -~

Blk

Long
53
44

D

O O O o

Had
Int.

8
5

APBA: 10-4-0
Pct Pct Avg.
TD Int Gain

5.7 5.1 7.4
4.2 3.5 6.3

Rating
74.2
771



Actual: 10-4-0 Estimated W/L: 11-3-0 APBA: 10-4-0

Kicking: KO TB FGA FGM FG% Long XPA XPM XP% Points
Mann 72 7 36 28 77.8 50 37 37 100 121
Interceptions: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD
Barney 9 230 25.6 68 3
LeBeau 8 52 6.5 32 1
Weger 5 101 20.2 97 1
Lucci 3 23 7.7 11 0
Rasmussen 3 11 3.7 9 0
Hand 1 0 0.0 0 0
Williams 1 0 0.0 0 0
Sacks: No.
Hand 5
Naumoff 3
Weger 3
Rush 2
Williams 2
Lucci 2
Karras 1
Rasmussen 1
Vaughn 1
Mitchell 1
Robb 1

Rec Rush Ret INT Fum
Scoring: TD TD TD TD Rec 2PT SAF XP FG TOTAL
Mann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 28 121
Taylor 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42
Farr 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Sanders 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Landry 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Walton 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Barney 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 18
Hughes 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
Triplett 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Weger 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6
Williams 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Cotton 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
LeBeau 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 6

15 15 2 5 0 0 0 37 28 343 TOTAL



