

Actual: 10-4-0

Estimated W/L: 11-3-0

APBA: 10-4-0



	Offensive Stats:			Defensive Stats:		
	TOTAL	Replay	Actual	TOTAL	Replay	Actual
First Downs	245	17.5	17.4	191	13.6	13.3
Rushing	131	9.4	8.1	59	4.2	4.4
Passing	86	6.1	7.6	103	7.4	8
Penalty	28	2	1.6	29	2.1	0.9
Rushes	488	34.9	36.7	338	24.1	25.9
Yards Gained (Net)	2369	169.2	151.9	1067	76.2	82.3
Average Gain	4.9		4.1	3.2		3.2
Passes Attempted	301	21.5	21	377	26.9	26.5
Completed	167	11.9	11.9	194	13.9	13.9
Percent Completed	55.5	55.5	56.8	51.5	51.5	52.3
Total Yards Gained	2069	147.8	151.5	2452	175.1	177.9
Passer Tackled	42	3	2.6	22	1.6	1.6
Yards Lost	297	21.2	18.9	173	12.4	13.9
Net Yards Gained	1772	126.6	132.6	2279	162.8	164
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.2		5.6	5.7		5.8
Yards Gained Per Completion	12.4		12.7	12.6		12.8
Net Yards Gained						
Rushing and Passing	4141	295.8	284.6	3346	239	246.3
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	57.2		53.4	31.9		33.4
Percent Total Yards - Passing	42.8		46.6	68.1		66.6
Ball Control Plays	831	59.4	60.3	737	52.6	54
Average Gain (Net)	5		4.7	4.5		4.6
Interceptions						
Had Intercepted	13	0.9	0.9	30	2.1	2
Yards Opponents Returned	168		12.4	417		29.8
Returned by Opponents for TD	3		0.1	5		0.3

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 11-3-0****APBA: 10-4-0**

Punts	64	4.6	4.4	68	4.9	5
Yards Punted	2596	185.4	177.4	2866	204.7	195.4
Average Yards Per Punt	40.6		40	42.1		39.1
Punt Returns	44	3.1	2.4	42	3	2.1
Yards Returned	314	22.4	21.9	128	9.1	8.1
Average Yards Per Return	7.1		9	3		3.9
Returned for TD	0		0.1	0		0
Kickoff Returns	33	2.4	3.1	72	5.1	4.8
Yards Returned	787	56.2	68.5	1523	108.8	101.9
Average Yards Per Return	23.8		22.3	21.2		21.3
Returned for TD	1		0.1	0		0
Penalties	77	5.5	4.1	93	6.6	6.4
Yards Penalized	723	51.6	47.1	774	55.3	57.5
Fumbles	27	1.9	1.9	33	2.4	2.1
Lost	17	1.2	0.7	16	1.1	0.9
Total Points Scored	343	24.5	24.8	198	14.1	14.4
Touchdowns (Total)	37	2.6	2.9	19	1.4	1.6
Touchdowns Rushing	15	1.1	1.1	6	0.4	0.5
Touchdowns Passing	15	1.1	1.4	10	0.7	1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	7	0.5	0.4	3	0.2	0.1
*Extra Points	37	2.6	2.9	18	1.3	1.6
Safeties	0	0	0	0	0	0
Field Goals	28	2	1.4	22	1.6	1.1
Field Goal Attempts	36	2.6	2.1	31	2.2	1.9
Percent Successful	77.8		69	71		61.5

Actual: 10-4-0**Estimated W/L: 11-3-0****APBA: 10-4-0**

Farr	157	824	5.2	48	4
Taylor	197	755	3.8	44	6
Landry	32	412	12.9	80	4
Owens	37	150	4.1	23	0
Triplett	44	149	3.4	19	1
Eddy	15	38	2.5	8	0
Maxwell	1	29	29.0	29	0
Munson	3	14	4.7	11	0
Walton, L	1	0	0.0	0	0
McCullouch	1	-2	-2.0	0	0

Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD
Sanders	49	670	13.7	37	5
Walton, L	34	447	13.1	61	4
Farr	28	200	7.1	53	2
Taylor	22	240	10.9	42	1
Hughes	12	253	21.1	50	3
McCullouch	8	152	19.0	44	0
Triplett	7	16	2.3	9	0
Owens	5	24	4.8	10	0
Brown	2	67	33.5	38	0

Passing:	Att	Com	Pct Com	Yards Gained	TD	Long	Had Int.	Pct TD	Pct Int	Avg. Gain	Rating
Munson	157	82	52.2	1158	9	53	8	5.7	5.1	7.4	74.2
Landry	144	85	59.0	911	6	44	5	4.2	3.5	6.3	77.1

Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Barney	32	4	260	8.1	38	0
Eddy	8	3	38	4.8	48	0
Vaughn	2	1	12	6.0	8	0
Walton, L	2	1	4	2.0	5	0

Kickoff Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Williams	17	412	24.2	100	1
Eddy	8	190	23.8	27	0
Barney	2	98	49.0	68	0
Naumoff	2	6	3.0	6	0
Vaughn	1	23	23.0	23	0
Walton, L	1	16	16.0	16	0
Mooney	1	10	10.0	10	0
Owens	1	32	32.0	32	0

Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk
Weaver	64	2596	40.6	84	0

Actual: 10-4-0

Estimated W/L: 11-3-0

APBA: 10-4-0

Kicking:	KO	TB	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points
Mann	72	7	36	28	77.8	50	37	37	100	121

Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD
Barney	9	230	25.6	68	3
LeBeau	8	52	6.5	32	1
Weger	5	101	20.2	97	1
Lucci	3	23	7.7	11	0
Rasmussen	3	11	3.7	9	0
Hand	1	0	0.0	0	0
Williams	1	0	0.0	0	0

Sacks:	No.
Hand	5
Naumoff	3
Weger	3
Rush	2
Williams	2
Lucci	2
Karras	1
Rasmussen	1
Vaughn	1
Mitchell	1
Robb	1

Scoring:	Rec TD	Rush TD	Ret TD	INT TD	Fum Rec	2PT	SAF	XP	FG	TOTAL
Mann	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	37	28	121
Taylor	1	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
Farr	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Sanders	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	36
Landry	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
Walton	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
Barney	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	18
Hughes	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
Triplett	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Weger	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
Williams	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
Cotton	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
LeBeau	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	6
	15	15	2	5	0	0	0	37	28	343 TOTAL